

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road & C.D.					
work from Naya Tola Hardsiyaba					
se Maha Dalit Tola Hardsiyabad					
(Jaimaagal) Tak Path Nirmaan					
in Mungers Sadar Block under					
'NABARD'					
Name of Agency - Sri Shankar Kumar					
Shankarpur, Mungers.					
Agreement no - 44/SBD/2019-20					
Agreement Value - Rs 21,53,100/-					
Const. cost. - Rs 20,89,900/-					
Maint. cost - Rs 63,290/-					
Date of commencement - 24.01.2020					
Date of completion - 23.07.2020					
Date of actual completion - 21.08.2020					
Work Done					
(1/5) Construction of sub grade & earthen					
Shoulder - E/S					
Sides of CRB & G- VI					
$2 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.175 = 1.575$					
$1 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 0.50 \times 0.175 = 1.313$					
$2 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 1.65 \times 0.175 = 2.888$					
Sides of CC road					
$2 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.160 = 1.440$					
$2 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 0.50 \times 0.160 = 2.400$					
$2 \times 3 \times 15.00 \times 0.50 \times 0.160 = 7.20$					
$2 \times 1 \times 15.00 \times 0.75 \times 0.160 = 3.60$					

Continuation 40 - 20.416 m³

Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference & working bench mark					
0.256 KM Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 3819.87/KM = Rs 955.00					
② Construction of reference pillars 1 bench					
0.256 KM Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 1720.41/KM = Rs 430.00					
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
0.105 Ha Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 47456.20/Ha = Rs 2373.00					
④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
155.475 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 174.70/m ³ = Rs 27161.00					
⑤ Construction of subgrade & earth shoulder					
99.908 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑥					
94.928 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑦					
194.836 m ³ @ Rs 176.34/m ³ = Rs 34357.00					
⑥ Granular subbase with well graded material (CRB Gr 1)					
93.705 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 652.76/m ³ = Rs 61150.00					

Continuation 60-Rs 65276.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					14 B/P-RS 65276.00
	@ Rs	2219.92/m ²			Rs 208018.00
⑦ water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM 5 W) ...					
70.28 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑤					
	@ Rs	2894.61/m ³			Rs 203433.00
⑧ cement concrete pavement (MSO) ...					
E/2					
149.928 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑥					
	@ Rs	6063.69/m ³			Rs 909117.00
⑨ RCC M15 grade ordinary kilometer stone (precast) ...					
1.00 No vide TMB Page ⑩					
	@ Rs	2148.75 each			Rs 2149.00
⑩ RCC M15 grade 2.00 m stone (precast) ...					
E/2					
1.00 No vide TMB Page ⑪					
	@ Rs	596.49 each			Rs 596.00
⑪ P.V. & fixing of typical informative sign board with logo ...					
1.00 No vide TMB Page ⑦					
1.00 No vide TMB Page ⑧					
2.00 No @ Rs 1079263/each					Rs 2159500

Continuation 40-RS 1410184.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P/V & Fixing 600 mm equilateral triangle - - - - -					
1.00 No Vide TMB Page (11)					
@ Rs 3463.53 each = Rs					3464.00
(13) P/V & Fixing 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular sign board - - - - -					
3.00 No Vide TMB Page (12)					
@ Rs 3987.40 each = Rs					11962.00
(14) P/V & Fixing 600 mm circular (speed limit) sign board - - - - -					
3.00 No Vide TMB Page (12)					
@ Rs 4689.20 each = Rs					14068.00
(15) Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic compound - - - - -					
50.00 m ² Vide TMB Page (12)					
@ Rs 800.70/m ² = Rs					40035.00
					Rs 1479713.00
Add 1% Labour cess - Rs					14797.00
Add 12% GST - Rs					177566.00
					Rs 1672076.00
Less 10% below as per agreement = (-) Rs					167208.00
					Rs 1504868.00
Less previous bill payment = (-) Rs					403361.00
					Rs 101507.00

Prepared
21.08.2020
J.F.

Continuation

D.A.

C&P

R.F.H.

30/9/2020

J.V.-7
21-8-2020
m